La Bresse TH3 joker : 1 joueurs
7 N1, 25 N2, 21 N3, 83 N4, 43 N5, 17 N6, 1 N7
P1:1217 P2:1261 P3: 1239 Cumul : 3717

La Bresse TH3 joker - Classement final

Joueurs

Cat

Score

%S1

%S2

%S3

PP4

Points

178

DALMASSO Stéphane

S

2415

0.00

0.00

0.00

40
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